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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Gordan Gartrel         M2529         1/60       19:35    5:22       16:35
2     Neville Miller         M3539         1/76       24:29    5:44       17:43
3     Grant Knoll            M1824         1/31       22:49    6:10       19:06
4     Emily Schoenfeld       F1824         1/59       22:48    6:11       19:08
5     Kenneth Rogers         M1824         2/31       23:47    6:24       19:48
6     Brandon Schroeter      M3539         2/76       24:03    6:34       20:20
7     Trentyn Gilges         M17UN         1/44       20:28    6:35       20:24
8     Scott Bremner          M3034         1/57       24:22    6:36       20:26
9     Biruk Dietz            M17UN         2/44       20:33    6:37       20:30
10    Kyle Coates            M2529         2/60       24:32    6:42       20:45
11    Timothy Dietz          M17UN         3/44       24:20    6:47       21:01
12    Jonathan Kazmaier      M17UN         4/44       24:46    6:50       21:08
13    Andrew Bueckers        M17UN         5/44       21:14    6:50       21:08
14    Emily Kazmaier         F4044         1/45       25:06    6:56       21:27
15    Jessica Claas          F3539         1/71       25:24    6:59       21:37
16    Tom McClenahan         M2529         3/60       21:45    7:00       21:40
17    Patrick Steffen        M3034         2/57       25:28    7:02       21:46
18    Greg Love              M3034         3/57       23:33    7:08       22:06
19    Lily Hurt              F17UN         1/46       22:15    7:09       22:09
20    Jimmy Chouteau         M4044         1/36       22:25    7:11       22:15
21    Steve Steinmeyer       M5559         1/30       26:19    7:12       22:19
22    Kelly Snyder           M3034         4/57       26:26    7:20       22:43
23    Chadwick Byle          M3034         5/57       22:50    7:21       22:47
24    Clayton Bolinger       M3539         3/76       26:43    7:24       22:56
25    Michala Stanley        F4044         2/45       26:56    7:28       23:08
26    Justin Westerfield     M4044         2/36       23:15    7:29       23:10
27    Brent Saving           M3034         6/57       23:22    7:30       23:14
28    Jackson Lary           M17UN         6/44       23:36    7:30       23:14
29    Jeremy Kahm            M3539         4/76       23:23    7:32       23:19
30    Aaron Craig            M4044         3/36       23:25    7:32       23:19
31    William Graves         M2529         4/60       23:31    7:33       23:23
32    Toby Malott            M4549         1/31       23:27    7:34       23:24
33    Jeremy Newman          M3034         7/57       23:30    7:34       23:24
34    Joe Berry              M3034         8/57       27:11    7:34       23:25
35    Drew Townsend          M17UN         7/44       23:47    7:35       23:27
36    Rene Santoyo           M3034         9/57       24:51    7:36       23:31
37    Autumn Sass            F17UN         2/46       27:30    7:36       23:33
38    Lucas Dennis           M3539         5/76       24:21    7:37       23:36
39    Dontae Malray          M3539         6/76       24:33    7:38       23:37
40    Eddie Shei             M2529         5/60       23:59    7:42       23:50
41    Logan Wilson           M2529         6/60       24:20    7:45       23:59
42    Josh Higgins           M3034        10/57       27:42    7:46       24:01
43    Victor Riffel          M3034        11/57       24:17    7:47       24:04
44    Brian Ide              M2529         7/60       24:12    7:47       24:05
45    Haylee McNay           F2529         1/80       24:19    7:47       24:07
46    Brady Bednar           M2529         8/60       24:22    7:49       24:11
47    Jack Stanley           M17UN         8/44       27:51    7:49       24:13
48    Luke Rinehart          M3034        12/57       27:56    7:50       24:15
49    Andrea Wiltfang        F4549         1/56       24:22    7:50       24:15
50    Leonardo Garay         M5054         1/29       27:55    7:50       24:16
51    Craig O'Reilly         M6064         1/25       25:27    7:51       24:19
52    Louis Bueckers         M17UN         9/44       24:32    7:53       24:26
53    Clay Henderson         M3539         7/76       24:35    7:54       24:26
54    Jose Tellez            M4549         2/31       24:32    7:54       24:29
55    Adam Roush             M3034        13/57       24:50    7:57       24:38
56    David Newton           M4044         4/36       24:52    7:58       24:41
57    Jack Moore             M1824         3/31       24:48    8:00       24:45
58    Joseph Peery           M17UN        10/44       29:00    8:02       24:52
59    Joshua Oothoudt        M3539         8/76       25:04    8:03       24:54
60    James Lonergan         M5054         2/29       25:11    8:04       24:59
61    Sue Ellen Mischke      F3034         1/76       25:47    8:05       25:01
62    Andrew Noble           M2529         9/60       25:33    8:05       25:01
63    David Foster           M3034        14/57       25:19    8:09       25:13
64    Chunshi Zhu            F4549         2/56       50:58    8:09       25:14
65    Justin Jones           M3034        15/57       25:28    8:10       25:18
66    Cody Brown             M2529        10/60       25:31    8:12       25:23
67    Mark Tarwater          M5054         3/29       25:31    8:12       25:24
68    Scott Goergen          M4549         3/31       25:31    8:12       25:24
69    Joshua Lawson          M3539         9/76       25:34    8:13       25:25
70    Nicholas Dobbs         M4044         5/36       26:00    8:13       25:25
71    Tyler Hecht            M2529        11/60       25:34    8:13       25:27
72    Hannah Wagner          F1824         2/59       32:36    8:14       25:28
73    Eric Rothmier          M2529        12/60       25:33    8:14       25:28
74    Grant Jones            M3539        10/76       25:39    8:14       25:29
75    Landon Leatherman      M17UN        11/44       26:40    8:14       25:30
76    Robert Schiele         M2529        13/60       25:47    8:14       25:31
77    Ellyn Hollis           F6064         1/25       25:36    8:15       25:31
78    Steven Houser          M3034        16/57       25:52    8:16       25:37
79    Dennis Vanausdal       M3539        11/76       29:42    8:17       25:38
80    Amy Billings           F4044         3/45       25:50    8:17       25:40
81    Anthony Oyekan         M1824         4/31       25:46    8:18       25:41
82    Abigail Murphy         F1824         3/59       25:46    8:18       25:41
83    Austin Hartschen       M1824         5/31       26:05    8:18       25:41
84    Kevin Parmenter        M5559         2/30       25:55    8:18       25:41
85    Larry Kaminski         M3539        12/76       25:50    8:19       25:45
86    Rebecca Wolcott        F2529         2/80       25:51    8:19       25:46
87    Noah Barton            M17UN        12/44       25:53    8:20       25:47
88    Aaron Gerdes           M1824         6/31       26:57    8:21       25:53
89    Kevin Engel            M2529        14/60       26:17    8:22       25:55
90    Hakan Eksi             M5054         4/29       25:59    8:23       25:56
91    Lufeng Shi             M3539        13/76       26:20    8:26       26:06
92    Alex Sabers            M3539        14/76       26:20    8:26       26:06
93    Jesse Hofmann          M6064         2/25       26:12    8:26       26:07
94    Blaine Hill            M2529        15/60       26:17    8:27       26:09
95    Evan Duehring          M17UN        13/44       26:15    8:28       26:11
96    Joseph Dietz           M17UN        14/44       26:38    8:28       26:14
97    Travis Dietz           M4044         6/36       26:40    8:29       26:16
98    John Kalafut           M2529        16/60       26:32    8:30       26:19
99    Max Bates              M17UN        15/44       26:36    8:30       26:20
100   Scott Lyon             M5559         3/30       27:11    8:31       26:22
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101   Manny Jimenez          M3539        15/76       27:39    8:33       26:28
102   Julie Jameson          F4549         3/56       26:39    8:34       26:30
103   Greg Goertzen          M5559         4/30       26:34    8:34       26:30
104   Jason Cramer           M3034        17/57       26:36    8:34       26:32
105   Torrie Willett         F2529         3/80       26:43    8:35       26:36
106   Daniel Hester          M2529        17/60       27:33    8:38       26:42
107   Darren Grady           M3539        16/76       27:08    8:39       26:46
108   Cesar Chiu             M3539        17/76       27:00    8:39       26:47
109   Tony Hirschman         M4044         7/36       27:03    8:39       26:48
110   Dana Hemmingsen        F2529         4/80       27:04    8:39       26:48
111   Nathan Ergenbright     M3034        18/57       27:03    8:39       26:48
112   Whitney Meek           F3034         2/76       27:21    8:39       26:48
113   Brandon Restrepo       M3539        18/76       27:24    8:42       26:56
114   Tim Kalis              M4044         8/36       27:31    8:43       26:58
115   Riston Bigbee                         0/0       27:26    8:44       27:02
116   Nichole Hemmingsen-Alv F2529         5/80       27:20    8:44       27:03
117   Gabriel Passos Alves   M2529        18/60       27:20    8:44       27:03
118   Manuel Esguerra        M3539        19/76       27:15    8:46       27:07
119   Christopher Wolcott    M2529        19/60       27:13    8:46       27:09
120   Robert Murray          M5054         5/29       27:27    8:48       27:15
121   Kevin Cleveland        M2529        20/60       27:29    8:49       27:18
122   Jennifer Sommerfeld    F2529         6/80       27:37    8:50       27:22
123   Kennedy Townsend       F17UN         3/46       27:42    8:50       27:22
124   Ji Li                  M3539        20/76       28:42    8:51       27:25
125   Alexandra Dorton       F2529         7/80       27:40    8:53       27:29
126   Jenny Townsend         F4549         4/56       27:54    8:54       27:34
127   Kevin Peery            M4044         9/36       31:40    8:55       27:35
128   Sara Rhodes            F3539         2/71       27:52    8:56       27:39
129   Amy Smith              F3034         3/76       27:55    8:56       27:39
130   Quinton Lucas          M3539        21/76       29:46    8:56       27:39
131   Phillip O'Reilly       M6064         3/25       28:55    8:57       27:42
132   Ryan Sellers           M2529        21/60       27:57    8:57       27:43
133   Marig Miller           M17UN        16/44       28:10    8:57       27:43
134   Josh Heller            M3539        22/76       28:09    8:58       27:46
135   Rob Townsend           M4044        10/36       28:08    8:59       27:48
136   Keaton Dornath         M1824         7/31       28:11    9:01       27:54
137   Joe Durand             M1824         8/31       28:11    9:01       27:56
138   Mary Gregory           F3539         3/71       30:09    9:02       27:59
139   Dana Granberg          F4549         5/56       28:30    9:02       28:00
140   Josue Bohorquez        M3034        19/57       28:06    9:03       28:00
141   Logan Karstetter       M1824         9/31       31:31    9:03       28:01
142   Rebekah Baker          F3539         4/71       30:52    9:03       28:01
143   Alex Thompson          M3034        20/57       28:30    9:03       28:01
144   Abby Harmeyer          F1824         4/59       28:22    9:04       28:04
145   Craig Wehr             M4549         4/31       28:37    9:07       28:13
146   Jessica Geran          F3034         4/76       28:34    9:07       28:13
147   Paemon Aramjoo         M3034        21/57       28:29    9:07       28:13
148   Luke Gramling          M17UN        17/44       32:23    9:07       28:14
149   Sally Wurtzler         F4044         4/45       28:35    9:07       28:15
150   Derek Christensen      M2529        22/60       28:45    9:08       28:16
151   Monica Driscoll        F3034         5/76       28:24    9:08       28:18
152   Brittany Henderson     F3034         6/76       28:30    9:09       28:21
153   Meagan Curley          F1824         5/59       28:37    9:09       28:21
154   Maki Sueto             F4549         6/56       28:35    9:10       28:22
155   Ashwen Pradhananga     M17UN        18/44       28:35    9:10       28:22
156   Ian McCann             M2529        23/60       36:52    9:10       28:23
157   Ryan King              M2529        24/60       28:46    9:10       28:24
158   Randall Orscheln       M5054         6/29       28:37    9:10       28:24
159   Robert Lance           M3539        23/76       28:48    9:10       28:24
160   Tim Stanley            M4549         5/31       28:55    9:11       28:26
161   Ashley Cleveland       F3034         7/76       29:41    9:12       28:28
162   Rushil Patel           M2529        25/60       28:43    9:13       28:33
163   Sean Davidson          M2529        26/60       28:42    9:13       28:34
164   Juan Ortiz Jimenez     M3539        24/76       29:40    9:14       28:34
165   Cole Eckland           M17UN        19/44       29:33    9:15       28:39
166   Michael Rodriguez      M5559         5/30       29:01    9:16       28:40
167   Paul Polzin            M4549         6/31       29:01    9:16       28:40
168   Hillary McCann         F2529         8/80       37:11    9:16       28:42
169   Jon Kill               M5559         6/30       29:41    9:17       28:44
170   Brenda Almaguer        F4044         5/45       30:15    9:17       28:45
171   Chandler Zimmerman     M2529        27/60       29:52    9:18       28:48
172   Randy Byrd             M5559         7/30       29:00    9:18       28:49
173   Robin Seele            M6064         4/25       29:36    9:20       28:54
174   Lindsay Seele          F2529         9/80       29:36    9:20       28:54
175   Jordan Shaffer         M2529        28/60       29:18    9:20       28:55
176   Joshua Dreesen         M3539        25/76       29:47    9:22       28:59
177   Aiden Schulte          M17UN        20/44       29:13    9:22       29:00
178   Jay Rome               M3539        26/76       29:24    9:22       29:00
179   Andrew Cox             M17UN        21/44       29:18    9:22       29:00
180   Bridgid Driscoll       F3539         5/71       29:32    9:22       29:02
181   Ming Xue               M3539        27/76       29:11    9:23       29:03
182   Kris Williams          M3539        28/76       29:20    9:25       29:08
183   Tyler Bade             M1824        10/31       29:20    9:26       29:13
184   Ma. Teresa Arciniega   F5559         1/38       39:15    9:26       29:14
185   Michael Smith          M3539        29/76       29:43    9:27       29:14
186   Laura Colleli          F1824         6/59       29:39    9:27       29:16
187   Thansi Garikipati      F17UN         4/46       31:03    9:27       29:17
188   Noah Palmer            M6569          1/9       30:03    9:28       29:17
189   Gandhar Kunte          M1824        11/31       30:35    9:28       29:18
190   Jake Faflick           M1824        12/31       29:35    9:28       29:20
191   Jason Pitsenberger     M4549         7/31       29:34    9:28       29:20
192   Kevin Gleason          M5054         7/29       29:34    9:29       29:21
193   Ishita Biswas          F5054         1/50       29:37    9:29       29:23
194   Ajay Kumar             M4549         8/31       29:37    9:29       29:23
195   Yvonne Patterson       F4549         7/56       33:11    9:30       29:26
196   Brandon Dowell         M3539        30/76       29:49    9:31       29:28
197   Jenna Van Trump        F2529        10/80       29:59    9:33       29:34
198   Sophie Staten          F2529        11/80       29:59    9:33       29:34
199   Sarah Campbell         F3539         6/71       29:41    9:34       29:37
200   Sarah Fanning          F2529        12/80       29:38    9:34       29:38
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201   Jeff Becker            M5054         8/29       29:53    9:34       29:39
202   Abby Bertholf          F17UN         5/46       29:56    9:35       29:39
203   Todd Myers             M4549         9/31       29:57    9:36       29:45
204   Jim Fivecoat           M5559         8/30       30:02    9:36       29:45
205   Scott Werly            M2529        29/60       29:58    9:37       29:47
206   Angela Lovell          F4549         8/56       30:12    9:38       29:50
207   David Copeland         M5559         9/30       30:14    9:38       29:50
208   Jacob Cordry           M3034        22/57       30:53    9:39       29:52
209   Richard Van Trump      M3034        23/57       30:19    9:40       29:55
210   Aaron Goodwin          M2529        30/60       30:19    9:40       29:55
211   Kira Greene            F1824         7/59       30:07    9:40       29:55
212   Doug Hochstedler       M3539        31/76       30:32    9:41       29:59
213   Emerson Lee            F17UN         6/46       30:28    9:42       30:03
214   Jan Adams              F3034         8/76       30:59    9:43       30:05
215   Eva Goulart            F17UN         7/46       31:35    9:43       30:05
216   Caitlyn Cordell        F2529        13/80       30:57    9:45       30:13
217   Gregory Knobel         M3034        24/57       30:24    9:45       30:13
218   Amy Kracht             F1824         8/59       31:43    9:46       30:13
219   Mike Donovan           M6064         5/25       30:34    9:46       30:14
220   Marcea Say             F1824         9/59       30:45    9:46       30:15
221   Jaime Appelwick        F4044         6/45       30:55    9:48       30:19
222   Daniel Lane            M4044        11/36       30:55    9:48       30:19
223   Kunal Tanna            M2529        31/60       31:10    9:48       30:20
224   Stephanie Zuercher     F3034         9/76       31:12    9:50       30:26
225   Kyle Nungester         M3539        32/76       35:24    9:50       30:27
226   Bill Taggart           M6064         6/25       30:45    9:50       30:28
227   Sean East              M2529        32/60       31:56    9:51       30:29
228   Jacob Jones            M2529        33/60       30:40    9:51       30:30
229   Hannah Jones           F2529        14/80       30:40    9:51       30:30
230   Bray Bivens            F2529        15/80       31:29    9:51       30:31
231   Lance Barlow           M3539        33/76       31:02    9:52       30:34
232   Carter Barlow          M17UN        22/44       31:02    9:52       30:34
233   Surajit Bhaduri        M3539        34/76       30:58    9:53       30:37
234   Ben Burgmeier          M2529        34/60       31:29    9:54       30:38
235   Benjamin Hutchcraft    M3034        25/57       31:32    9:54       30:39
236   Mimi Bueckers          F17UN         8/46       30:57    9:54       30:40
237   Luke Backes            M17UN        23/44       31:09    9:54       30:41
238   Robert Bueckers        M17UN        24/44       31:00    9:55       30:42
239   Ryan Hammeke           M3034        26/57       55:33    9:55       30:42
240   Megan Hammeke          F3034        10/76       55:13    9:55       30:43
241   Maeve McFarland        F2529        16/80       32:21    9:55       30:43
242   Chadwick Boyles        M3034        27/57       30:57    9:57       30:49
243   John Luther            M5054         9/29       31:18    9:57       30:50
244   Molly O’Donnell        F1824        10/59       31:50    9:59       30:54
245   Katherine Silkaitis    F3539         7/71       32:25    9:59       30:55
246   Joe Hoffman            M4549        10/31       31:31   10:00       30:57
247   Terry Craig            M6064         7/25       31:21   10:00       30:58
248   Laverna Lentz          F5559         2/38       38:27   10:00       30:59
249   Cameron Johnson        M1824        13/31       31:29   10:01       31:00
250   Jeffrey Dickerson      M4044        12/36       31:49   10:01       31:00
251   Joseph Dennewitz       M3539        35/76       31:49   10:01       31:00
252   Claira Wilson          F1824        11/59       31:37   10:01       31:01
253   Joe Donahue            M3539        36/76       32:42   10:01       31:02
254   Chad McMullin          M3539        37/76       31:29   10:02       31:05
255   Jason Gierach          M17UN        25/44       31:35   10:03       31:09
256   Gabrielle Sanders      F2529        17/80       31:22   10:04       31:11
257   Eric Stadler-Tobaben   M3034        28/57       32:40   10:04       31:12
258   John Ames              M3539        38/76       32:27   10:05       31:13
259   Karina Sande           F1824        12/59       32:27   10:05       31:13
260   Rohit Thallam          M2529        35/60       32:02   10:06       31:15
261   Vincent Hall           M3034        29/57       32:29   10:08       31:21
262   Kenneth White          M3539        39/76       32:20   10:10       31:28
263   Rachel Bloodgood       F2529        18/80       31:51   10:10       31:28
264   Elisa Seaba            F4549         9/56       31:35   10:11       31:31
265   Avery Seaba            F1824        13/59       31:34   10:11       31:31
266   Allison Poccia         F3539         8/71       32:50   10:11       31:31
267   Tristan Ahuna          M17UN        26/44       32:51   10:11       31:31
268   Laura May              F6064         2/25       31:50   10:14       31:40
269   Seth Miller            M3539        40/76       32:00   10:14       31:41
270   Malinda Embuldeniya    M3034        30/57       35:25   10:14       31:43
271   Eric Klamm             M4044        13/36       32:12   10:15       31:43
272   Aubrey Swofford        F2529        19/80       32:13   10:16       31:49
273   Jessie Bueckers        F4549        10/56       32:09   10:17       31:50
274   Michael Wheeler        M6569          2/9       47:48   10:17       31:51
275   Daniel Statesel        M1824        14/31       31:57   10:17       31:51
276   Lindsay Blackard       F3539         9/71       33:06   10:17       31:52
277   Maddie Ricci           F2529        20/80       32:49   10:18       31:53
278   Reese Ahuna            M17UN        27/44       33:14   10:18       31:54
279   Nate Ahuna             M4044        14/36       33:15   10:19       31:55
280   Sharon Ahuna           F4044         7/45       33:15   10:19       31:56
281   Mary Harman            F17UN         9/46       32:13   10:19       31:56
282   Patrick Love           M2529        36/60       33:24   10:19       31:56
283   Haley Riffle           M1824        15/31       33:25   10:19       31:57
284   Lauren Keene           F2529        21/80       35:32   10:20       32:01
285   Craig Chandler         M5559        10/30       33:12   10:21       32:03
286   Eddie Williams         M3034        31/57       32:16   10:21       32:03
287   Christine Gruenwald    F2529        22/80       33:36   10:22       32:06
288   Jim Znidarsic          M4044        15/36       32:18   10:22       32:07
289   Amanda Angles          F3034        11/76       32:43   10:24       32:11
290   Vamsi Vemulapalli      M1824        16/31       32:20   10:24       32:13
291   Jayasankar Marri Chakr M3539        41/76       35:10   10:25       32:15
292   Brooke Crosby          F3539        10/71       32:23   10:25       32:15
293   Gwyneth Pearson        F1824        14/59       35:47   10:25       32:17
294   Faith Fine             F17UN        10/46       34:29   10:26       32:18
295   Clinton Fine           M4044        16/36       34:30   10:26       32:18
296   Pierce Groner          M17UN        28/44       33:10   10:26       32:19
297   Jon Garten             M3034        32/57       32:50   10:27       32:21
298   Shane Lee              M3539        42/76       32:44   10:27       32:21
299   Gavaskar Ramanathan    M3539        43/76       33:15   10:27       32:21
300   Christopher Ambers     M2529        37/60       33:13   10:27       32:22
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301   Kishan Saatia          M2529        38/60       32:55   10:27       32:23
302   Ladonna Miller         F5054         2/50       32:42   10:29       32:29
303   Lisa Hall              F4549        11/56       33:08   10:31       32:33
304   Carl Dippel            M5559        11/30       32:50   10:31       32:35
305   Cassie Payne           F1824        15/59       32:57   10:33       32:40
306   Heather Smiley         F2529        23/80       33:32   10:33       32:41
307   Wayland Parker II      M6064         8/25       32:49   10:34       32:42
308   Julie Underwood        F5559         3/38       33:29   10:34       32:42
309   Dakota Longley         M2529        39/60       33:23   10:36       32:48
310   Teresa Johnson         F6064         3/25       33:23   10:36       32:49
311   Jay Calderon           M3034        33/57       33:30   10:36       32:50
312   Don Richardson         M3034        34/57       33:21   10:37       32:53
313   Michael Edelmann       M3034        35/57       34:38   10:37       32:53
314   Brady Rick             M3034        36/57       34:38   10:37       32:53
315   Stuart Wood            M7074          1/5       33:35   10:38       32:54
316   Anthony Giordono       M3539        44/76       50:03   10:38       32:55
317   Ashley Buxton          F3034        12/76       33:27   10:39       32:58
318   Ashlie Anderson-Rice   F2529        24/80       33:06   10:40       33:01
319   Muthu Kadavasal        M3539        45/76       33:56   10:40       33:03
320   Melissa Garcia         F4044         8/45       33:24   10:41       33:05
321   Thomas Johnson         M4549        11/31       33:23   10:41       33:05
322   Shannon Tritsch        F4549        12/56       33:42   10:42       33:07
323   Sarah Martin           F3034        13/76       33:24   10:42       33:07
324   Anna Turmail           F3034        14/76       33:42   10:42       33:07
325   Mary Rose Kulage       F2529        25/80       33:25   10:42       33:07
326   Tim Lee                M3539        46/76       33:34   10:42       33:08
327   Ashley Wehr            F4044         9/45       33:32   10:42       33:08
328   Eliana Lewis           F17UN        11/46       34:32   10:42       33:10
329   Sarah Lewis            F3539        11/71       34:33   10:43       33:10
330   Erin McGonagle         F2529        26/80       33:40   10:43       33:11
331   Treva Watters          F3034        15/76       33:16   10:43       33:12
332   Corey Hampton          M5054        10/29       33:26   10:43       33:13
333   Osama Azam             M1824        17/31       33:39   10:44       33:13
334   Phimphone Nolaly       F4549        13/56       33:43   10:44       33:13
335   Lucas Mundell          M2529        40/60       33:35   10:44       33:14
336   Michele Stidham        F5559         4/38       33:50   10:44       33:14
337   Sarah Donahoe          F1824        16/59       33:50   10:44       33:14
338   Kristine Seaman        F2529        27/80       34:24   10:44       33:15
339   Amna Samin             F2529        28/80       33:41   10:44       33:15
340   Linda Pepper           F1824        17/59       33:44   10:44       33:15
341   Monica Perry           F3539        12/71       33:52   10:45       33:16
342   Keith Botts            M5559        12/30       34:30   10:45       33:18
343   Nikola Smith           F4044        10/45       33:41   10:45       33:18
344   Madi Parker            F2529        29/80       34:52   10:47       33:24
345   Jacob McAfee           M2529        41/60       33:53   10:47       33:24
346   Philip Merriweather    M3539        47/76       34:01   10:48       33:28
347   Erin Plourde           F1824        18/59       34:01   10:49       33:30
348   Kristen Lewis          F1824        19/59       33:49   10:50       33:34
349   Kirsten Clevenger      F3539        13/71       34:28   10:51       33:36
350   Kaden Laffoon          M17UN        29/44       34:28   10:51       33:36
351   Laura Brandt           F3539        14/71       34:16   10:51       33:36
352   Gissel Munoz           F1824        20/59       39:13   10:51       33:36
353   Drew Bridges           M1824        18/31       58:52   10:51       33:37
354   Todd Davis             M5054        11/29       50:03   10:51       33:37
355   James Curley           M5559        13/30       33:55   10:52       33:39
356   Ivy Zheng              F17UN        12/46       59:32   10:53       33:41
357   Joslyn Pennington      F2529        30/80       33:50   10:53       33:43
358   Cathy Swindler         F5054         3/50       33:50   10:54       33:44
359   Kolben Swindler        M17UN        30/44       33:50   10:54       33:44
360   Carrie Totta           F3539        15/71       34:34   10:54       33:46
361   Katherine Harman       F17UN        13/46       34:05   10:55       33:47
362   Michele Rivera         F4549        14/56       34:22   10:55       33:49
363   Nathan Adams           M3539        48/76       34:44   10:55       33:49
364   Tom Ruzicka            M3539        49/76       35:24   10:55       33:49
365   Julie Sloan            F6064         4/25       34:18   10:56       33:51
366   Angela Walton          F4549        15/56       34:33   10:56       33:53
367   Inge Bentz             F6064         5/25       34:08   10:56       33:53
368   Amanda Weidman         F3034        16/76       34:18   10:57       33:53
369   Jennifer Self          F4549        16/56       34:40   10:57       33:54
370   Mimi Harman            F4549        17/56       34:14   10:57       33:55
371   Kyle Gerdes            M1824        19/31       34:24   10:57       33:56
372   James Wiltfang         M1824        20/31       34:24   10:58       33:57
373   Matt Wilson            M3539        50/76       34:23   10:58       33:57
374   Sarah Ambers           F2529        31/80       34:50   10:58       33:59
375   Kelsey Derohanian      F2529        32/80       34:50   10:58       33:59
376   Amanda Fritz           F3034        17/76       35:23   10:59       34:00
377   Leah Cugno             F1824        21/59       34:46   10:59       34:01
378   Heather Westerfield    F4044        11/45       34:32   10:59       34:01
379   Katie Lannom           F3034        18/76       34:46   11:00       34:04
380   Juan Cantero           M4549        12/31       37:54   11:02       34:09
381   Julie Munro            F3034        19/76       34:30   11:02       34:12
382   Jon Munro              M3034        37/57       34:31   11:03       34:12
383   Alice Riley            F3034        20/76       35:24   11:04       34:17
384   Taeler Lentz           F2529        33/80       41:45   11:04       34:17
385   Long Vo                M3539        51/76       35:09   11:06       34:21
386   Caitlen Briggs         F3034        21/76       35:01   11:06       34:24
387   Somesh Arora           M1824        21/31       35:37   11:07       34:24
388   Emily Stout            F3034        22/76       34:53   11:08       34:27
389   Jason Lisenbee         M3034        38/57       34:55   11:08       34:29
390   Joel Foster            M4549        13/31       35:08   11:09       34:32
391   Chez Shafer            M7074          2/5       35:23   11:09       34:33
392   Chris Standish         M4549        14/31       34:45   11:09       34:33
393   Michala Foster         F4549        18/56       35:08   11:09       34:33
394   Som Singh              M1824        22/31       34:42   11:09       34:33
395   Beth Kiddle            F3034        23/76       36:01   11:10       34:35
396   Elizabeth Edelmann     F3034        24/76       36:20   11:10       34:36
397   Gary Kalis             M7579          1/5       35:09   11:11       34:37
398   Dean Dornath           M5054        12/29       34:55   11:11       34:37
399   Grant Reynolds         M1824        23/31       35:37   11:11       34:38
400   Blake Quiason          M3539        52/76       35:05   11:13       34:45
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401   Anna Bockelman         F2529        34/80       35:37   11:14       34:47
402   Richard Morken         M5559        14/30       35:42   11:15       34:50
403   Tommy Morris           M7074          3/5       36:26   11:15       34:50
404   Kristen Thomas         F3539        16/71       35:28   11:18       35:00
405   Yuliana Ambriz         F2529        35/80       36:30   11:19       35:03
406   Alec Knutsen           M1824        24/31       35:53   11:19       35:03
407   Ella Backes            F17UN        14/46       35:32   11:19       35:04
408   Joe Backes             M3539        53/76       35:33   11:19       35:04
409   Stephanie George       F4044        12/45       36:10   11:19       35:04
410   Rachel Parrish         F3034        25/76       35:29   11:20       35:05
411   Darlene Davis          F5054         4/50       51:33   11:21       35:09
412   Marcie Mefford         F3539        17/71       35:47   11:25       35:20
413   Jared Brooner          M3539        54/76       36:48   11:25       35:20
414   Mustafa Haque          M4044        17/36       36:48   11:25       35:21
415   Elijah Lowther         M17UN        31/44       35:43   11:26       35:26
416   Sarah Richardson       F2529        36/80       35:43   11:26       35:26
417   Terri Engle            F5054         5/50       35:56   11:27       35:28
418   Ka Lai Woods           F4044        13/45       36:02   11:27       35:28
419   Kristen Harrington     F3034        26/76       37:03   11:28       35:32
420   Jim Searles            M5559        15/30       35:53   11:29       35:33
421   Jiansheng Chen         M5559        16/30       37:17   11:29       35:33
422   Gabriel Brooks         M17UN        32/44       36:37   11:29       35:35
423   Alessandro Freitas     M4549        15/31       36:44   11:30       35:38
424   Cory Wilkinson         M17UN        33/44       37:05   11:31       35:40
425   Megan Wright           F2529        37/80       35:46   11:31       35:41
426   William Brooks         M6064         9/25       36:43   11:31       35:41
427   Katie Fain             F3034        27/76       36:17   11:31       35:42
428   Rodney Richards        M4549        16/31       37:07   11:32       35:43
429   Kara Tan Bhala         F6064         6/25       36:00   11:33       35:45
430   Michael Jensen         M4044        18/36       36:57   11:33       35:45
431   Liz Hubler             F3539        18/71       36:59   11:33       35:47
432   Henrique Santos        M3034        39/57       36:05   11:33       35:47
433   Maclin Miller          M17UN        34/44       36:16   11:34       35:48
434   Christina Bahls        F3539        19/71       37:01   11:34       35:48
435   Amy Nicholson          F4044        14/45       37:03   11:34       35:49
436   John Bueckers          M4549        17/31       36:11   11:35       35:51
437   Bernadette Bueckers    F17UN        15/46       36:11   11:35       35:51
438   Yordanos Miller        F17UN        16/46       36:19   11:35       35:52
439   Ellen Ingram Sharratt  F4549        19/56       36:36   11:36       35:54
440   Lea Scott              F5559         5/38       36:37   11:37       35:58
441   Paul Gillespie         M4549        18/31       37:55   11:37       35:59
442   Jayme Miller           F3539        20/71       36:26   11:37       36:00
443   Matt Weber             M3034        40/57       36:38   11:38       36:03
444   Kate Christian         F2529        38/80       36:38   11:38       36:03
445   Saysamone Phommachack  F5054         6/50       40:11   11:39       36:03
446   Bounthom Phommachack   M5054        13/29       40:11   11:39       36:03
447   Courtney Specker       F2529        39/80       36:52   11:39       36:04
448   Izumi Oka              F4549        20/56       36:09   11:39       36:04
449   Rong Wang              F5054         7/50       36:52   11:39       36:04
450   Sam Golladay           M17UN        35/44       36:17   11:40       36:09
451   Todd Golladay          M4549        19/31       36:17   11:41       36:10
452   Patti Hemmat           F2529        40/80       37:01   11:42       36:13
453   Brandy Nelson          F4044        15/45       37:10   11:42       36:13
454   Erin Lowther           F17UN        17/46       36:35   11:43       36:16
455   Mark Bockelman         M6064        10/25       37:10   11:44       36:19
456   David Slater           M6064        11/25       37:01   11:44       36:21
457   Michelle Ferguson      F2529        41/80       37:47   11:44       36:21
458   Sarrah Cantrell        F2529        42/80       37:38   11:46       36:27
459   Doug Campbell          M2529        42/60       36:55   11:46       36:28
460   Coleman Pressley       M3034        41/57       36:55   11:46       36:28
461   Lindi Snyder           F6064         7/25       36:39   11:47       36:29
462   Willem Viljoen         M4549        20/31       38:00   11:48       36:32
463   Justin Jones           M3034        42/57       37:19   11:48       36:33
464   Lisa Diorazio          F3034        28/76       37:00   11:48       36:33
465   Keith Cox              M6064        12/25       37:05   11:48       36:34
466   John Leatherman        M3539        55/76       37:48   11:49       36:35
467   Sydney Miller          F17UN        18/46       36:49   11:50       36:38
468   Brandi Weller          F3539        21/71       37:57   11:50       36:38
469   Paul Cugno             M5054        14/29       37:27   11:51       36:41
470   Sarah Haberl           F3034        29/76       37:22   11:52       36:47
471   Annalissa Brodersen    F3034        30/76       37:22   11:52       36:47
472   Magaly Bechthold       F3034        31/76       37:43   11:53       36:47
473   Seth Wing              M3034        43/57       37:08   11:53       36:49
474   Diana Mayorga          F4549        21/56       52:49   11:54       36:50
475   Rachel Skelly          F1824        22/59       38:25   11:54       36:52
476   Taylor Wilson          F2529        43/80       37:01   11:54       36:53
477   Steve Kyriazis         M4044        19/36       37:02   11:54       36:53
478   Ashley Aramjoo         F2529        44/80       37:53   11:56       36:57
479   Michael Gatrost        M7579          2/5       37:47   11:56       36:59
480   Jean Cantero           M1824        25/31       40:36   11:57       37:00
481   Lisa MacHarrie         F2529        45/80       37:36   11:58       37:04
482   Anna Skubey            F3539        22/71       38:03   12:01       37:12
483   David Heritage         M2529        43/60       38:22   12:01       37:13
484   Erin Major             F4044        16/45       38:30   12:02       37:15
485   Sara Schlueter Weidner F4549        22/56       38:30   12:02       37:15
486   Pam Goergen            F4549        23/56       38:02   12:02       37:15
487   Mariano Martinez       M2529        44/60       37:55   12:04       37:24
488   Bob Struck             M6064        13/25       38:44   12:07       37:30
489   Brian Sitzman          M6064        14/25       38:31   12:07       37:32
490   Paneenoot Prasertsoot  F3539        23/71       41:40   12:07       37:32
491   Barb Repp              F5559         6/38       38:03   12:08       37:34
492   Angela Timpson         F3539        24/71       38:58   12:08       37:36
493   Bernadette Borchardt   F4044        17/45       38:58   12:08       37:36
494   Patrick Powell         M5054        15/29       39:07   12:09       37:39
495   Gisela Malca Cubas     F3539        25/71       38:01   12:10       37:40
496   Sibyl Larsen           F3034        32/76       38:01   12:10       37:41
497   Roger Neir             M7579          3/5       38:15   12:11       37:44
498   Kunal Suryavanshi      M3539        56/76       38:15   12:11       37:45
499   Levi Davison           M2529        45/60       38:29   12:11       37:46
500   Sherrie Bridenstine    F5054         8/50       53:49   12:12       37:46
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501   Jose Torres            M4549        21/31       38:55   12:12       37:48
502   Ashlyn Watson          F17UN        19/46       38:02   12:13       37:50
503   Laura Stadler-Tobaben  F2529        46/80       39:21   12:14       37:52
504   Vongpheth Noivong      M2529        46/60       38:42   12:14       37:54
505   Tiffany Hallacy        F3539        26/71       39:42   12:16       38:00
506   Andrea Richmond        F3539        27/71       39:43   12:16       38:01
507   Joni Yager             F5559         7/38       38:48   12:16       38:01
508   Daniel Brockman        M3539        57/76       39:16   12:17       38:01
509   Fabiana Zani           F4549        24/56       39:15   12:17       38:02
510   Keeley Casteel         F2529        47/80       53:57   12:17       38:02
511   Lori Russell           F3539        28/71       53:57   12:17       38:03
512   Christyona Pham        F3034        33/76       38:38   12:18       38:05
513   Glen Engle             M2529        47/60       39:20   12:19       38:08
514   Maricel Padigos        F3539        29/71       38:44   12:20       38:11
515   Jennifer Pollard       F4044        18/45       38:34   12:20       38:11
516   Abdul Kurnool          M3539        58/76       39:43   12:20       38:13
517   Andy Schreiner         M3034        44/57       39:44   12:21       38:14
518   Edgar Duran            M3539        59/76       39:44   12:22       38:19
519   Phil Aitken            M6064        15/25       39:18   12:24       38:24
520   Morgan Britton         F17UN        20/46       39:43   12:25       38:27
521   Christine Shipps       F4549        25/56       39:13   12:25       38:28
522   Suresh Gade            M3539        60/76       38:39   12:26       38:29
523   Lian Xu                F5054         9/50       40:15   12:30       38:44
524   Abriel Schlange        F2529        48/80       39:27   12:31       38:47
525   Leah Johnson           F1824        23/59       39:11   12:32       38:49
526   Hampton Hester         F1824        24/59       39:49   12:32       38:51
527   Allison Godek          F4044        19/45       40:03   12:33       38:51
528   Benjamin Anderson      M1824        26/31       40:03   12:33       38:52
529   Emily Walker           F1824        25/59       40:03   12:33       38:52
530   Jinal Patel            F3539        30/71       40:27   12:34       38:55
531   Asia Manning           F2529        49/80       39:00   12:34       38:55
532   Tim Bond               F6064         8/25       39:28   12:35       38:57
533   Kinsey Nunamaker       F2529        50/80       39:06   12:35       38:58
534   Tiffany Morgan         F4044        20/45       39:18   12:36       39:00
535   Joyce Hawks            F5559         8/38       39:48   12:36       39:01
536   Jose L Torrex          M6064        16/25       40:13   12:38       39:07
537   Jill Bridges           F5559         9/38       40:11   12:39       39:10
538   Aviva Atri Schuller    F1824        26/59       39:43   12:41       39:17
539   Cheryl Barnes          F1824        27/59       39:47   12:42       39:21
540   John Ballin            M3539        61/76       39:47   12:42       39:21
541   Roshni Barboza         F4044        21/45       40:53   12:43       39:23
542   Kathy Spittler         F5054        10/50       39:48   12:43       39:23
543   Emily Spittler         F1824        28/59       39:49   12:43       39:24
544   Curt Gough             M6064        17/25       44:35   12:45       39:30
545   Owen Harris-Gattis     M17UN        36/44       40:35   12:46       39:33
546   Kimberly Walker        F4044        22/45       40:06   12:46       39:33
547   Reighann Rowland       F2529        51/80       39:43   12:46       39:34
548   Janna Harris           F3539        31/71       40:36   12:47       39:34
549   Zari Vane Alquizalas   F1824        29/59       40:05   12:48       39:38
550   Ermal Hasalliu         M2529        48/60       40:05   12:48       39:39
551   Jayden Brush           F1824        30/59       40:09   12:48       39:39
552   Krista Snyder          F2529        52/80       41:47   12:49       39:42
553   Scott Tanner           M2529        49/60       41:47   12:49       39:42
554   Eva Rains              F17UN        21/46       41:27   12:51       39:49
555   Tharun Kesani          M2529        50/60       41:32   12:52       39:51
556   Chris Rains            M3539        62/76       41:30   12:52       39:51
557   Amy Green              F3539        32/71       41:08   12:52       39:52
558   Virginia Baxter        F17UN        22/46       41:08   12:52       39:52
559   Lynette Kithinji       F2529        53/80       40:46   12:52       39:53
560   Jhulan Banago          M2529        51/60       40:47   12:53       39:53
561   Haya Qureini           F1824        31/59       40:47   12:53       39:54
562   Gil Manalo             M4549        22/31       41:07   12:53       39:55
563   Meghan Trapp           F1824        32/59       41:24   12:53       39:55
564   Kate McCluskey         F3034        34/76       41:25   12:54       39:57
565   Aimey Niemackl         F4549        26/56       40:13   12:56       40:03
566   Johnna Struck          F5559        10/38       41:18   12:56       40:04
567   Kristen Goodwin        F2529        54/80       41:18   12:56       40:04
568   Judi Gray              F5559        11/38       41:26   12:58       40:08
569   Shavar Scott           M1824        27/31       43:44   12:58       40:09
570   Veun Chantha           F3539        33/71       40:26   12:58       40:09
571   Michael Schmitz        M5054        16/29       40:29   12:58       40:10
572   Alexus Davis           F17UN        23/46       41:12   12:59       40:14
573   Syam Vemulapalli       M5054        17/29       40:22   13:00       40:15
574   Kristi McCluskey       F5054        11/50       41:45   13:00       40:17
575   Molly McCluskey-Shipma F5054        12/50       41:46   13:00       40:17
576   Marjorie Comer         F3034        35/76       40:56   13:01       40:19
577   Lois Brown             F6569         1/14       40:32   13:02       40:22
578   Star Novak             F6064         9/25       41:13   13:02       40:23
579   Lindsay Dieringer      F4044        23/45       42:45   13:02       40:23
580   Lola Dieringer         F17UN        24/46       42:45   13:03       40:24
581   Barry Bishop           M5559        17/30       41:39   13:03       40:25
582   Heather Dillon         F3539        34/71       41:23   13:04       40:27
583   Preston Dillon         M3539        63/76       41:24   13:04       40:28
584   Sherry Gibbs           F5054        13/50       47:38   13:05       40:30
585   Sarah Christian        F2529        55/80       41:57   13:07       40:36
586   Margaret Norcross      F5559        12/38       41:29   13:08       40:41
587   Kathy Douglas          F5559        13/38       41:29   13:08       40:41
588   Julie Tarasi           F3034        36/76       41:46   13:08       40:42
589   Dena Brooks            F6064        10/25       41:07   13:09       40:44
590   Valerie Pringle        F1824        33/59       41:34   13:09       40:44
591   Alex Griffin           M1824        28/31       41:34   13:09       40:44
592   Dawn Bonebrake         F4044        24/45       41:52   13:09       40:45
593   Daniel Bonebrake       M3539        64/76       41:52   13:09       40:45
594   Kimiko Gilmore         F5054        14/50       43:24   13:11       40:50
595   Rachel Zhang           F1824        34/59       42:24   13:12       40:53
596   Alex Dieringer         M1824        29/31       43:16   13:12       40:53
597   Kelly Watkins          F5054        15/50       43:41   13:12       40:53
598   Asha Dvorak            F3539        35/71       41:28   13:12       40:54
599   Kristen Sittig         F3034        37/76       42:23   13:13       40:55
600   Jennifer Wehmeyer      F4549        27/56       41:29   13:13       40:55
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601   Jordan Edwards         M2529        52/60       41:39   13:13       40:56
602   Alexis Boyles          F2529        56/80       41:05   13:13       40:57
603   Daniel Hunter          M5559        18/30       41:23   13:15       41:01
604   Hannah Hunter          F1824        35/59       41:23   13:15       41:02
605   Erik Dieringer         M4549        23/31       43:27   13:16       41:05
606   Hannah Dieringer       F17UN        25/46       43:28   13:16       41:05
607   Leala Taylor           F5054        16/50       42:11   13:18       41:12
608   Tricia Sarbaugh        F4549        28/56       42:26   13:18       41:12
609   Elizabeth Brittain     F3034        38/76       42:35   13:18       41:13
610   Courtney Clark         F2529        57/80       42:35   13:18       41:13
611   David Ficklin          M5054        18/29       42:36   13:19       41:13
612   Frank Sebree           M4549        24/31       42:24   13:20       41:19
613   Laura Eckland          F4044        25/45       42:23   13:23       41:28
614   Emily Lundberg         F3034        39/76       42:52   13:25       41:32
615   Mohanad Alkurdi        M3034        45/57       42:40   13:25       41:32
616   Noor Al-Hafez          F17UN        26/46       42:40   13:25       41:33
617   Gerardo Montes Hernand M17UN        37/44       42:31   13:25       41:35
618   Joe Frans              M2529        53/60       42:12   13:27       41:39
619   Catherine Lonewolf     F6569         2/14       43:01   13:28       41:41
620   Rebecca Smith-Vandergr F3034        40/76       42:36   13:28       41:43
621   Angela Nwankwo         F1824        36/59       46:04   13:29       41:45
622   Clover Knudson         F3539        36/71       42:11   13:29       41:46
623   David Gramling         M6064        18/25       45:58   13:30       41:49
624   Avleen Bhandal         F1824        37/59       43:36   13:31       41:51
625   Elizabeth Cockrill     F2529        58/80       45:27   13:31       41:52
626   David McCoy            M3539        65/76       43:26   13:32       41:56
627   Emily Rogers           F1824        38/59       42:55   13:35       42:04
628   Mary Jo McCoy          F3539        37/71       43:38   13:36       42:08
629   Jay Roche              M4549        25/31       42:58   13:37       42:10
630   Jim Richardson         M6569          3/9       43:01   13:37       42:11
631   Nicky Wright           M4044        20/36       43:09   13:37       42:11
632   Phouang Boonyasiti     F5054        17/50       46:40   13:37       42:12
633   Abbey Pope             F2529        59/80       43:19   13:38       42:13
634   Aaron Pope             M2529        54/60       43:19   13:38       42:13
635   John Roehr             M4044        21/36       43:27   13:38       42:13
636   Parker Roehr           F17UN        27/46       43:27   13:38       42:14
637   Kanina Price           F1824        39/59       43:35   13:40       42:20
638   Meg Shadid             F2529        60/80       42:53   13:41       42:23
639   Petrit Bardhi          M5559        19/30       42:39   13:42       42:25
640   Ria Bardhi             F5054        18/50       42:39   13:42       42:25
641   Brenda Mackender       F5054        19/50       43:44   13:43       42:29
642   Ally Richardson        F3034        41/76       43:16   13:43       42:30
643   Linda Weber            F5559        14/38       43:36   13:45       42:35
644   Wayne Henson           M4549        26/31       43:09   13:45       42:36
645   Khuyen Duong           F3539        38/71       43:59   13:45       42:37
646   Robin Prewitt          M4044        22/36       44:25   13:47       42:40
647   Lisa Cox               F4549        29/56       43:18   13:47       42:41
648   Abigail Hannah         F2529        61/80       44:27   13:47       42:42
649   Naomi Hopkins          F17UN        28/46       43:51   13:47       42:42
650   Staci Dufrene          F3539        39/71       43:15   13:47       42:43
651   Amber Gerdes           F1824        40/59       42:45   13:48       42:45
652   Sue Wood               F7074          1/4       43:31   13:49       42:47
653   Ajanta Raman           F3034        42/76       44:01   13:50       42:51
654   Heather Pelton         F3539        40/71       44:12   13:52       42:56
655   Lola Adekaka           F4549        30/56       43:35   13:52       42:57
656   Kirsten Hagemann       F3539        41/71       51:20   13:52       42:58
657   Nate Hagemann          M4044        23/36       51:20   13:52       42:58
658   Sandra Meyer           F5054        20/50       43:36   13:52       42:58
659   Breanna Sackrey        F3539        42/71     1:04:50   13:56       43:09
660   Lucas Gierach          M3539        66/76       44:25   13:56       43:09
661   Jual Hopkins           F3539        43/71       44:20   13:57       43:11
662   Isaiah Hopkins         M17UN        38/44       44:21   13:57       43:12
663   Heather Morgan         F4549        31/56       43:22   13:57       43:13
664   John Morgan            M5054        19/29       43:22   13:57       43:13
665   Aundra Stovall         F1824        41/59     1:01:27   13:59       43:18
666   Teri Gregory           F4549        32/56     1:01:27   13:59       43:18
667   Regan Engle            F17UN        29/46       43:36   13:59       43:18
668   Taberie Kramer         F3034        43/76       44:31   13:59       43:20
669   Ashleigh Lee           F2529        62/80       44:50   14:01       43:25
670   Ricardo Alaniz III     M2529        55/60       44:50   14:01       43:26
671   Galen Brown            M5054        20/29       43:28   14:02       43:28
672   Josie Hermreck         F5559        15/38       44:00   14:02       43:28
673   Mary Neir              F7579          1/4       43:34   14:03       43:30
674   Adrián Antonio Lopez A M3539        67/76       43:59   14:03       43:31
675   Grace Li               F17UN        30/46       44:51   14:04       43:33
676   Ying Zhou              F3539        44/71       44:52   14:04       43:35
677   Marcos Laboissiere     M4044        24/36       44:41   14:04       43:35
678   Mika Dean              F4549        33/56       45:15   14:05       43:36
679   Carla Bruns            F4549        34/56       45:15   14:05       43:36
680   Tony Jordan            M5054        21/29       44:24   14:05       43:38
681   Jennifer Carl          F5054        21/50       44:15   14:08       43:46
682   Kaitlyn Fall           F3034        44/76       46:06   14:09       43:51
683   Kendall Fall           F1824        42/59       46:10   14:10       43:54
684   Anna Holland           F4044        26/45       45:12   14:12       43:59
685   Emma Rodenberg         F2529        63/80       44:06   14:12       43:59
686   Barb Savino            F4549        35/56       44:12   14:12       44:01
687   Irina Walker           F3034        45/76       44:47   14:13       44:01
688   Kelsey Ehlers          F2529        64/80       45:43   14:13       44:02
689   Ashley Hunt            F3539        45/71       45:05   14:14       44:06
690   Emily Nine             F1824        43/59       52:56   14:16       44:11
691   Eli Cudd               M17UN        39/44       45:31   14:16       44:12
692   John Gray              M4044        25/36     1:08:12   14:17       44:15
693   Aaron Fisher           M4549        27/31       44:53   14:17       44:15
694   Christina Fisher       F4044        27/45       44:53   14:17       44:15
695   Ryan Boever            M3539        68/76       45:35   14:18       44:17
696   Aiden Boever           M17UN        40/44       45:35   14:18       44:17
697   Jamie Mackender        M5559        20/30       45:37   14:19       44:22
698   Manuel G Montes Duran  M4044        26/36       45:23   14:20       44:26
699   Carmen Hernandez Flore F4549        36/56       45:23   14:21       44:26
700   Bob Meyer              M7579          4/5       46:09   14:21       44:28
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701   Stacia Cudd            F3539        46/71       45:48   14:21       44:28
702   Jill Boever            F3539        47/71       45:47   14:22       44:29
703   Van Nine               M6064        19/25       53:17   14:22       44:31
704   Elena Nine             F1824        44/59       53:17   14:23       44:32
705   Megan Barber           F17UN        31/46       45:33   14:24       44:35
706   Angela Manning         F5054        22/50       44:40   14:24       44:36
707   Kathy Weller           F6064        11/25       46:03   14:24       44:37
708   Timothy Haas           M5559        21/30       45:58   14:24       44:37
709   Somphit Venmahavong    F5559        16/38       45:11   14:25       44:40
710   Rahap Thao             F5054        23/50       46:32   14:25       44:40
711   Sarah McCurry          F2529        65/80       45:11   14:25       44:40
712   Catherine Walsh        F3539        48/71       45:30   14:27       44:45
713   Madhavi Nookala        F4549        37/56       47:32   14:29       44:52
714   Ashley Sass            F3539        49/71       45:33   14:30       44:54
715   Michael Wagner         M3034        46/57       45:46   14:30       44:54
716   Vijaykumar Kalimuthu P M3539        69/76     1:01:39   14:30       44:56
717   Pamela Gough           F5559        17/38       50:03   14:31       44:59
718   Candice Johnson        F3034        46/76       46:27   14:32       45:01
719   Nora Addison           F4549        38/56       45:41   14:35       45:10
720   Samantha Heck          F2529        66/80       46:53   14:37       45:15
721   Jyoti Vemulapalli      F5054        24/50       45:25   14:37       45:17
722   Robin Wright           F5559        18/38       45:28   14:39       45:23
723   Ashley Soendker        F3034        47/76       45:30   14:39       45:23
724   Joy Louanglath         F5054        25/50       45:41   14:39       45:24
725   Tim James              M4044        27/36       46:38   14:40       45:26
726   Layne Ziegler          M6569          4/9       46:29   14:41       45:30
727   Shawna Dennis          F3034        48/76       46:57   14:43       45:34
728   Connor Buchanan        M5054        22/29       45:54   14:44       45:38
729   Heidi Jordan           F4044        28/45       46:40   14:49       45:55
730   Colleen Bayne          F3539        50/71       47:31   14:51       46:01
731   Raquel Segura          F4044        29/45       49:55   14:54       46:09
732   Mariana Wagner         F3539        51/71       47:03   14:54       46:11
733   Patricia Mamede        F4044        30/45       46:31   14:55       46:11
734   Bruno Mamede           M4044        28/36       46:31   14:55       46:11
735   Kira Crabtree          F3539        52/71       47:42   14:56       46:15
736   Sophie Bailes          F17UN        32/46       47:53   14:56       46:17
737   Sierra Pittman         F1824        45/59       47:42   14:57       46:19
738   Christine Haas         F5054        26/50       47:41   14:57       46:20
739   Rebecca Haas           F1824        46/59       47:41   14:58       46:21
740   Elizabeth Ryan         F4549        39/56       46:51   15:01       46:31
741   Kari Huskey            F5054        27/50       50:26   15:03       46:39
742   Pam Buxton             F6064        12/25       47:54   15:04       46:39
743   Khanty Rattana         M6064        20/25       47:11   15:04       46:40
744   Lawrence Parrish       M6569          5/9       47:43   15:05       46:43
745   Cheryl Taylor          F5559        19/38       47:43   15:05       46:43
746   Larry Pitts            M4549        28/31       48:01   15:05       46:43
747   Kevin Chon             M17UN        41/44       50:27   15:05       46:44
748   Hyon Chon              M5054        23/29       50:28   15:06       46:45
749   Wes Vaughan            M3539        70/76       47:12   15:07       46:51
750   Greg Shaw              M6064        21/25       48:00   15:08       46:52
751   Tj Pham                M3034        47/57       48:14   15:08       46:52
752   Pam Shaw               F5559        20/38       48:01   15:08       46:53
753   Aimee Decker           F3539        53/71       48:26   15:08       46:53
754   Jacinta Rupp           F5054        28/50       47:38   15:08       46:54
755   Daisy Price            F5559        21/38       48:11   15:09       46:55
756   Brian Reynolds         M5054        24/29       48:22   15:09       46:57
757   Melissa Reynolds       F5054        29/50       48:22   15:09       46:57
758   Elyana Bustle          F17UN        33/46       47:16   15:10       47:00
759   John Bustle            M3539        71/76       47:16   15:11       47:01
760   Matthew Bustle         M17UN        42/44       47:17   15:11       47:02
761   Anousone Kounlavong    M3539        72/76       49:50   15:11       47:04
762   Kinsley Bustle         F17UN        34/46       47:21   15:12       47:05
763   Heather Bustle         F3539        54/71       47:20   15:12       47:05
764   Linda Wood             F5559        22/38       48:52   15:12       47:07
765   Michelle Garrett       F5559        23/38       48:28   15:13       47:07
766   Megan Wood             F3034        49/76       48:53   15:13       47:07
767   Joan Roby              F6569         3/14       48:37   15:17       47:20
768   Paula Daoust           F6569         4/14       48:39   15:18       47:23
769   Sumalee Yangmi         F4044        31/45       48:03   15:20       47:30
770   Michelle Lewis         F4549        40/56       49:00   15:23       47:39
771   John Nelson            M4044        29/36       49:15   15:25       47:45
772   Scott Lopez            M3539        73/76       49:14   15:26       47:48
773   Sara Smith             F3034        50/76       49:05   15:26       47:49
774   Phatsada Volavongsa    F5054        30/50       50:37   15:27       47:50
775   Mary Wilson            F7074          2/4       48:52   15:30       48:00
776   Kim Bailes             F6064        13/25       49:37   15:30       48:01
777   Jayro Rito             M4044        30/36       48:50   15:33       48:10
778   Tiffany Rito           F3539        55/71       48:50   15:33       48:10
779   Martha Tillmon         F2529        67/80       49:29   15:34       48:14
780   Leann Spinden          F3034        51/76       54:19   15:34       48:14
781   Kim Scheerer           F5559        24/38       49:09   15:34       48:14
782   Sandeep Kumar Konda    M2529        56/60       53:00   15:36       48:21
783   Rebecca Johnson        F2529        68/80       50:07   15:38       48:27
784   Ashley Myers           F3034        52/76       50:07   15:39       48:28
785   Brenda Hamm            F5054        31/50       49:15   15:39       48:30
786   Janet Hamm             F7579          2/4       49:15   15:40       48:31
787   Lisa Brown             F3034        53/76       50:11   15:40       48:32
788   Eli Adams              M4044        31/36       58:05   15:42       48:37
789   Christy Cain           F5054        32/50       50:13   15:50       49:03
790   Rachel Myers           F17UN        35/46       49:53   15:50       49:03
791   Todd Scheerer          M5559        22/30       49:58   15:50       49:04
792   Karsen Huff            F17UN        36/46       49:54   15:51       49:05
793   Kendall Myers          F17UN        37/46       49:56   15:51       49:07
794   Scot Goacher           M5054        25/29       50:27   15:53       49:13
795   Amani Lewis            F1824        47/59       50:35   15:54       49:14
796   Hayden Kaustinen       M2529        57/60       51:01   15:54       49:16
797   Mackenzie Jamerson     F1824        48/59       51:01   15:54       49:16
798   Toni Johnston          F6569         5/14       50:15   15:58       49:28
799   Granada Moore          F5054        33/50       50:57   16:00       49:35
800   Yancey Battese         M4044        32/36       50:37   16:01       49:36
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801   Amanda Cunigan         F3034        54/76       50:37   16:01       49:36
802   Saren Lavo             F2529        69/80       50:37   16:01       49:36
803   Amber Kelly            F3034        55/76       51:24   16:04       49:46
804   Nicole Dewey           F1824        49/59       49:52   16:06       49:52
805   Kellee Cummings        F3539        56/71       51:01   16:06       49:53
806   Annie Sack             F2529        70/80       51:12   16:07       49:55
807   Kimberly Conder        F5054        34/50       51:05   16:07       49:55
808   Doug Conder            M5559        23/30       51:08   16:08       49:58
809   Aliya Sarfani          F17UN        38/46       51:24   16:09       50:02
810   Munira Sarfani         F3539        57/71       51:24   16:09       50:03
811   Sophia Sarfani         F17UN        39/46       51:24   16:10       50:03
812   Norm Malinowski        M6569          6/9     1:07:39   16:12       50:11
813   Sam Barton             F2529        71/80       50:20   16:13       50:14
814   Rebecca Beckler        F2529        72/80       50:20   16:13       50:14
815   William Tinsley Jr     M3539        74/76       58:32   16:16       50:24
816   Marcia Zanko           F6064        14/25       51:56   16:19       50:33
817   Carla Jenkins          F5559        25/38       51:57   16:19       50:34
818   Joanie Bergman         F6064        15/25       50:42   16:20       50:37
819   Elizabeth Wasinger     F2529        73/80       50:42   16:20       50:37
820   Tammy Fields           F4549        41/56       52:19   16:22       50:41
821   Bounthom Stephens      F5559        26/38       51:06   16:24       50:48
822   Jayan Pari             M2529        58/60       52:25   16:24       50:50
823   Janet Pank             F5559        27/38       51:41   16:26       50:55
824   Emma Gordon            F17UN        40/46       51:47   16:26       50:56
825   Tina Gordon            F6064        16/25       51:47   16:27       50:57
826   Esther Clark           F6569         6/14       52:20   16:28       51:00
827   Jennifer Gammon        F3034        56/76       51:13   16:30       51:08
828   Ashley Reardon         F3034        57/76       52:36   16:31       51:10
829   Liz Eblen              F4044        32/45       52:51   16:34       51:18
830   Matt Eblen             M4549        29/31       52:52   16:34       51:18
831   Alejandra O'Neill      F3539        58/71       54:52   16:34       51:20
832   Jake O'Neill           M3034        48/57       54:53   16:34       51:20
833   Jennifer Smith         F4549        42/56       52:20   16:36       51:27
834   Chloe Smith            F17UN        41/46       52:20   16:37       51:27
835   Nicole Pratt           F3034        58/76       52:31   16:37       51:27
836   Melisa Jimenez         F3539        59/71       52:44   16:38       51:32
837   Colleen Martin         F4549        43/56       52:42   16:40       51:39
838   Corina Murguia         F4044        33/45       52:42   16:40       51:39
839   Julie Lenihan          F5559        28/38     1:18:39   16:41       51:42
840   Dona Oneal             F5559        29/38       51:56   16:41       51:42
841   Dennis Oneal           M6064        22/25       51:56   16:41       51:42
842   Jordan Toft            F1824        50/59       52:43   16:41       51:43
843   Carolle Kithome-Kitony F3539        60/71       53:47   16:49       52:05
844   Verra Wekullo          F4549        44/56       53:47   16:49       52:05
845   Aaron Caldwell         M3034        49/57       53:36   16:50       52:08
846   Joy Fears              F3034        59/76       53:47   16:54       52:20
847   Abigail Clark          F3034        60/76       53:47   16:54       52:21
848   Shelley Nichols        F5054        35/50     1:12:06   16:55       52:23
849   Debra Lynn Malto       F6064        17/25     1:12:06   16:55       52:23
850   Karthik Medam          M3034        50/57       55:18   16:55       52:23
851   Jacquie Ward           F3034        61/76       54:07   16:57       52:30
852   Brenda Love            F6064        18/25       54:03   16:59       52:37
853   Andrew Bly             M3034        51/57       53:18   17:00       52:40
854   Sarah Woodrome         F4044        34/45       53:44   17:00       52:40
855   Samantha Thomas        F2529        74/80       53:19   17:00       52:41
856   Jason Hasak            M4044        33/36     1:08:07   17:01       52:42
857   Nancy Hasak            F4044        35/45       52:54   17:01       52:43
858   Karlee Grant           F3034        62/76       53:40   17:04       52:51
859   Lara Gray              F3034        63/76       53:40   17:04       52:51
860   Steve Daney            M6064        23/25       55:39   17:04       52:53
861   Karissa Clark          F1824        51/59       54:34   17:04       52:54
862   Srinidhi Rao           F3034        64/76       54:10   17:06       52:57
863   Aaron Love             M6064        24/25       54:25   17:06       52:59
864   Marilou Reed           F4044        36/45       53:47   17:11       53:15
865   Christal Milligan      F6064        19/25       53:47   17:14       53:25
866   Stephanie Downs        F3034        65/76     1:13:52   17:16       53:29
867   Julie Kaufman          F4549        45/56       54:51   17:16       53:30
868   Ji Hyun Kim            F3539        61/71       55:06   17:19       53:38
869   Kangyoon Cho           M3539        75/76       55:06   17:19       53:38
870   Allyson Groner         F4549        46/56       54:31   17:19       53:39
871   Peyton Burch           M17UN        43/44       54:36   17:19       53:39
872   Matt Barber            M17UN        44/44       54:37   17:19       53:39
873   Alyvia Elliott         F3539        62/71       54:31   17:19       53:39
874   Stephanie Dunn         F4549        47/56       59:57   17:23       53:50
875   Melody Davis           F4549        48/56       54:49   17:23       53:51
876   Megan Ladner           F2529        75/80       54:49   17:27       54:03
877   Debbie Thompson        F5054        36/50       54:50   17:27       54:04
878   Tracey Grant           F1824        52/59       55:26   17:28       54:07
879   Kristy Robinson        F4044        37/45       55:40   17:28       54:07
880   Denise Bachtle         F4044        38/45       55:41   17:28       54:08
881   Vickie Smith           F5559        30/38       55:55   17:30       54:12
882   Jade Blount            F1824        53/59       55:29   17:33       54:22
883   David East             M5054        26/29       55:11   17:33       54:23
884   Jenni Espy             F3539        63/71       55:32   17:35       54:29
885   Kristy Lockwood        F4549        49/56       55:56   17:35       54:30
886   Kathlyn Kennedy        F5054        37/50       55:57   17:35       54:30
887   Angie Moreno           F5559        31/38       55:49   17:36       54:32
888   Don Lambert            M5054        27/29     1:02:53   17:38       54:37
889   Julie Hinze            F3539        64/71     1:21:13   17:41       54:46
890   Scott McBride          M6569          7/9       55:11   17:41       54:47
891   Danielle Deckard       F3539        65/71       55:58   17:42       54:51
892   Sindhuja Giridharan    F2529        76/80       56:28   17:43       54:53
893   John Golden            M1824        30/31       55:40   17:43       54:54
894   Alyssa Vargas          F3034        66/76       55:53   17:44       54:57
895   Erin Barbely           F3034        67/76       55:40   17:44       54:57
896   Jonathan Vargas        M3034        52/57       55:55   17:45       54:59
897   Dawn Lambert           F5054        38/50     1:03:15   17:45       54:59
898   Toni Dickinson         F5054        39/50       55:12   17:46       55:01
899   Brady Skjervem         M3034        53/57       56:38   17:47       55:04
900   Calli Rains            F3539        66/71       56:55   17:51       55:17
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901   Jennifer Craig         F4549        50/56       56:27   17:54       55:26
902   Timothy Beatty         M5559        24/30       56:28   17:54       55:28
903   Rees Conder            M1824        31/31       57:07   17:56       55:32
904   Faith Kim              F1824        54/59       57:07   17:56       55:33
905   James Colteryahn       M4044        34/36     1:12:52   17:57       55:37
906   Theresa Seward         F4044        39/45       59:58   18:02       55:52
907   Juanita Seward         F4044        40/45     1:00:00   18:03       55:54
908   Liana Houpe            F17UN        42/46       57:20   18:07       56:08
909   Jennifer Blades        F5054        40/50       57:27   18:08       56:11
910   Tyler Conrad           M3034        54/57       58:15   18:13       56:26
911   Jessica Conrad         F3034        68/76       58:15   18:13       56:27
912   Alesha Borders         F5054        41/50       57:57   18:15       56:33
913   Devin Coleman          M2529        59/60       57:57   18:15       56:33
914   Charlotte Struttman    F4044        41/45       57:27   18:17       56:38
915   Dayle Campbell         F2529        77/80       58:13   18:18       56:43
916   Daniel Smith           M3034        55/57       58:39   18:19       56:43
917   Mackenzie Smith        F17UN        43/46       58:40   18:19       56:44
918   Addison Burks          F17UN        44/46       58:21   18:19       56:44
919   Robert Campbell        M5054        28/29       58:22   18:19       56:44
920   Vanessa Campbell       F5054        42/50       58:23   18:19       56:46
921   Shonda Campbell        F4549        51/56       58:24   18:20       56:47
922   Erica Burks            F3034        69/76       58:23   18:20       56:48
923   Shelby Riniker         F1824        55/59       58:33   18:21       56:52
924   Jennifer Gribble       F4044        42/45       57:52   18:23       56:59
925   Linda Douglas          F6569         7/14       57:53   18:26       57:07
926   Rochelle De Rodriguez  F5054        43/50       59:00   18:33       57:29
927   Nicole Walther         F2529        78/80     1:18:04   18:37       57:42
928   Kellie Swanson         F3034        70/76       59:31   18:42       57:57
929   Steven Guthrie         M6569          8/9       59:59   18:42       57:58
930   Melissa Mulligan       F3034        71/76       59:32   18:42       57:58
931   Sarah Guthrie          F6569         8/14       59:59   18:43       57:58
932   Carolina Foster        F3034        72/76       59:28   18:49       58:18
933   Tobi Starks            F6064        20/25       59:28   18:49       58:18
934   William Tinsley Sr     M5559        25/30     1:16:38   18:54       58:34
935   Teresa Burch           F7074          3/4       59:40   18:57       58:43
936   Hue Nguyen             F5559        32/38       59:23   19:00       58:51
937   Belen Hartson          F6569         9/14       59:23   19:00       58:51
938   Steven Brenn           M5559        26/30       59:06   19:00       58:53
939   Howard Harmer          M6569          9/9     1:00:07   19:02       58:57
940   Weiwei Xie             F1824        56/59     1:00:44   19:04       59:04
941   Yu Hou                 F1824        57/59     1:00:44   19:04       59:04
942   Connie Wilson          F5559        33/38       59:12   19:04       59:04
943   Robin Murphy           F5559        34/38     1:00:07   19:05       59:07
944   Kelleye Humphrey       F3034        73/76       59:41   19:05       59:08
945   Jaclyn Humphrey        F1824        58/59       59:42   19:05       59:08
946   Dianne Pratt           F6569        10/14       59:46   19:06       59:12
947   Sherry Thompson        F7579          3/4     1:00:55   19:14       59:36
948   Leranda Brewer         F4044        43/45     1:01:15   19:17       59:46
949   Leslie Birmingham      F6064        21/25     1:01:02   19:21       59:56
950   Melissa Horst          F2529        79/80     1:01:25   19:22       59:59
951   Catherine Hasterlo     F2529        80/80     1:01:25   19:22     1:00:00
952   Randy Luna             M4549        30/31     1:04:23   19:24     1:00:06
953   Marta Drown            F5559        35/38     1:01:11   19:24     1:00:06
954   Sue Richardson         F6569        11/14     1:01:21   19:29     1:00:21
955   Pete Richardson        M7074          4/5     1:01:22   19:29     1:00:21
956   Jessica Findley        F3034        74/76     1:01:11   19:30     1:00:26
957   Laura Gasbarre         F5559        36/38     1:00:34   19:31     1:00:27
958   David Griffith         M7074          5/5     1:01:52   19:35     1:00:41
959   Carol Acosta           F4549        52/56     1:02:52   19:40     1:00:57
960   Noutsivanh Lonsathilat F3539        67/71     1:18:13   19:43     1:01:05
961   Vilayvanh Thanphirom   F6569        12/14     1:18:13   19:43     1:01:05
962   Kim Case               F4549        53/56     1:03:04   19:44     1:01:09
963   Carol Fitzpatrick      F7074          4/4     1:03:05   19:44     1:01:09
964   Michael Jackson        M5054        29/29     1:03:04   19:44     1:01:09
965   Bob Fitzpatrick        M7579          5/5     1:03:06   19:45     1:01:10
966   Brian Holcomb          M4549        31/31     1:03:06   19:45     1:01:11
967   Melissa Walline        F5054        44/50     1:01:12   19:45     1:01:12
968   Marilyn Honey          F5054        45/50     1:02:00   19:46     1:01:14
969   Yetta Ashwell          F7579          4/4     1:03:07   19:50     1:01:26
970   Christy Wutke          F3539        68/71     1:03:11   19:50     1:01:28
971   Dane Wutke             M3034        56/57     1:03:13   19:51     1:01:30
972   Courtney Thurston      F4044        44/45     1:02:08   19:51     1:01:31
973   Brandon Boatwright     M3539        76/76     1:02:42   19:53     1:01:37
974   Reginal Murphy         M5559        27/30     1:02:44   19:56     1:01:44
975   Otis Patterson         M5559        28/30     1:02:45   19:56     1:01:46
976   Hannah Gordon          F1824        59/59     1:02:46   19:57     1:01:48
977   Monica Silkaitis       F6064        22/25     1:03:25   19:57     1:01:49
978   Ronald Silkaitis       M6064        25/25     1:03:24   19:57     1:01:49
979   Jacquelyn Johnson      F4549        54/56     1:03:11   20:02     1:02:03
980   Lisa Smith             F5054        46/50     1:07:32   20:19     1:02:57
981   Sandra Downs           F5559        37/38     1:13:54   20:23     1:03:08
982   Sara Barboza-Julio     F4549        55/56     1:20:25   20:27     1:03:21
983   Sara Maria Vasquez     F17UN        45/46     1:20:25   20:27     1:03:22
984   Eric Haselrick         M3034        57/57     1:12:47   20:33     1:03:41
985   Brenda Cripps          F5054        47/50     1:14:31   20:35     1:03:45
986   Erica Fett             F3034        75/76     1:12:49   20:35     1:03:46
987   Bridget White          F6064        23/25     1:14:32   20:35     1:03:46
988   Scott Decker           M4044        35/36     1:06:08   20:48     1:04:27
989   Crystal Skjervem       F3539        69/71     1:06:13   20:49     1:04:30
990   Carly Skjervem         F3034        76/76     1:06:12   20:50     1:04:32
991   Parri Christie         F5054        48/50     1:05:32   20:51     1:04:36
992   Christina Crispell     F4044        45/45     1:05:33   20:52     1:04:38
993   Diana Jaggars          F5559        38/38     1:06:16   20:52     1:04:38
994   Gail White             F6064        24/25     1:22:02   20:56     1:04:50
995   Amy Birdsell           F3539        70/71     1:07:59   21:27     1:06:28
996   Thomisa Gilmore        F6064        25/25     1:08:14   21:47     1:07:30
997   Felicia Evans          F5054        49/50     1:08:15   21:47     1:07:30
998   Emilia Fernandez       F6569        13/14     1:33:45   22:00     1:08:11
999   Eric Deatrick          M5559        29/30     1:09:59   22:35     1:09:59
1000  Laura Deatrick         F5054        50/50     1:10:05   22:37     1:10:05
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1001  Zachary Malinowski     M2529        60/60     1:29:36   23:17     1:12:08
1002  Jasmine Phillips       F17UN        46/46     1:14:06   23:20     1:12:19
1003  Gloria Phillips        F4549        56/56     1:14:07   23:21     1:12:20
1004  Bilal Niang            M4044        36/36     1:35:23   25:12     1:18:07
1005  William McFarland      M5559        30/30     1:42:33   27:34     1:25:25
1006  Jenny Duncan           F3539        71/71     1:30:37   28:37     1:28:42
1007  Betty Brychta          F6569        14/14     1:30:37   28:37     1:28:42
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